VICTOR ATIYEH
SOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
April 1984

Thursday, March 15, through Monday, April 16:
Governor Atiyeh will be on a trip to the Middle East

Tuesday, April 17:
No Open House

Wednesday, April 18:
No Open House

Thursday, April 19:
No Open House

Friday, April 20:
No Open House
6 p.m. ATTEND: Banquet honoring Chinese officials, Portland

Saturday, April 21:

Sunday, April 22:

Monday, April 23:
No Open House

Tuesday, April 24:

12:30 p.m. Open House
1:30 p.m. SPEECH: AARP #312, Senior Center, Erixon and Capitol Streets,
Salem

Wednesday, April 25:

11 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Oregon "Mother of the Year" ceremony, gov.
ceremonial office, Capitol

12:30 p.m. Open House




Thursday, April 26:
No Open House

8 a.m. OPENING SPEECH: 49th Annual Forest Products Safety Conference,
Jantzen Beach Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland

Noon SPEECH: Metro Area Chambers Economie Development Council,
Portland

Friday, April 27:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: Oregon Public Ports Association, Thunderbird Motor Inn,
Astoria

Saturday, April 28:

Sunday, April 29:

Monday, April 30:

No Open House

Noon SPEECH: 30th Annual Pacific Northwest Metals and Minerals
Conference, Lloyd Center Red Lion Motor Inn, Portland




